
PR17-3298 Park Brochures February 15, 2017

Prepared by Jenny Morris (314) 839-7621
purchasing@florissantmo.com

COMPANY COMPANY COMPANY

MCI Printing Swift Print 
Communication

A Graphic 
Resource, Inc.

10017 Office Center 1248 Research Blvd. 8050 Watson Road - Suite 290

Saint Louis, MO  63128 Saint Louis, MO  63132 Saint Louis, MO  63119

Item Description Qty

Misc. Additional Charges
None Cover Design $1,500.00 $150.00

Outside Front 
Cover 1.5 hrs $112.00

Alterations per 
hour $60.00 None

Outside Back 
Cover $48.00

Design Fee - 
All 3 Covers $600.00
Addl  Hard 

Proofs - per pg $10.00

1 Summer - 32 Pages 4,500 $3,230.00 $3,424.00 $2,814.00

2 Fall - 28 Pages 4,500 $2,995.00 $3,656.00 $3,332.00

3 Spring - 28 Pages 4,000 $2,775.00 $3,519.00 $3,235.00
$9,000.00 $10,749.00 $9,381.00

0% 100% 0%
0% 0% 0%

* See submittal for 
alternate pricing for all 

guides at 32 pages.

0%
0%

$11,038.00
$2,899.00 $3,224.00
$3,098.00 $3,367.00
$3,038.00 $3,777.00

2115 59th Street

Kirkwood, MO  63122 Saint Louis, MO  63110

COMPANY
Messenger Print 

Group
Modern Litho - St. 

Louis

COMPANY

125A West Argonne Drive

$9,195.00
0%

1% - 10 Days
0%
0%

$3,575.00
$3,675.00

$11,125.00

None

$3,875.00

COMPANY
Goldmark 

Enterprises
549 N. Lafayette Street

Florissant, MO  63031

0%
0%

$3,524.00

$11,725.00
$3,524.00

COMPANY
St. Louis Magazine 

LLC
1600 S. Brentwood Blvd.

Saint Louis, MO  63144

$3,177.00

Parks & Recreation Guide

Federal Apprenticeship Policy
Cash Discount

Total - Not Listed on Bid Sheet
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