			COMPANY	COMPANY	COMPANY	COMPANY	COMPANY	COMPANY	COMPANY
			MCI Printing	Goldmark Enterprises	St. Louis Magazine LLC	Swift Print Communication	Messenger Print Group	Modern Litho - St. Louis	A Graphic Resource, Inc.
			10017 Office Center	549 N. Lafayette Street	1600 S. Brentwood Blvd.	1248 Research Blvd.	125A West Argonne Drive	2115 59th Street	8050 Watson Road - Suite 290
			Saint Louis, MO 63128	Florissant, MO 63031	Saint Louis, MO 63144	Saint Louis, MO 63132	Kirkwood, MO 63122	Saint Louis, MO 63110	Saint Louis, MO 63119
Iten	n Description	Qty							
Pari	ks & Recreation Guide								
Miso	c. Additional Charges		None	None	Cover Design \$1,500.00	\$150.00	Outside Front Cover 1.5 hrs \$112.00	Alterations per hour \$60.00	None
							Outside Back Cover \$48.00	Design Fee - All 3 Covers \$600.00	
								Addl Hard Proofs - per pg \$10.00	
1	Summer - 32 Pages	4,500	\$3,230.00	\$3,875.00	\$3,177.00	\$3,424.00	\$3,038.00	\$3,777.00	\$2,814.00
2	Fall - 28 Pages	4,500	\$2,995.00	\$3,575.00	\$3,524.00	\$3,656.00	\$3,098.00	\$3,367.00	\$3,332.00
3	Spring - 28 Pages	4,000	\$2,775.00	\$3,675.00	\$3,524.00	\$3,519.00	\$2,899.00	\$3,224.00	\$3,235.00
	Total - Not Listed on Bid Sheet		\$9,000.00	\$11,125.00	\$11,725.00	\$10,749.00	\$9,195.00	\$11,038.00	\$9,381.00
	Federal Apprenticeship Policy		0%	0%	0%	100%	0%	0%	0%
	Cash Discount		0%	0%	0%	0%	1% - 10 Days	0%	0%

\* See submittal for alternate pricing for all guides at 32 pages.